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   SCHRATCH   Mixte  10,55 Km  

1 298 KIDAY ABDESALAM 1984 CAB BELLGARDIEN (1) M20 34:26.5

2 251 JENNY ADRIAN 1979 Team Mahu (2) M20 36:35.2 2:08.7

3 177 MORGADO MARIO 1975 Portugues Fribourg (1) M40 36:56.6 2:30.1

4 6 BRUEGGER WERNER 1975 Tsv Rechthalten (2) M40 37:21.1 2:54.6

5 114 CARDINAUX PIERRE-YVES 1986 Cs Vallée Du Flon (3) M20 37:29.1 3:02.6

6 280 GIRARD DAMIEN 1982 CARC Romont (4) M20 37:44.1 3:17.6

7 347 BAPST GILLES 1997 PONT-La-Ville (1) M19 38:38.1 4:11.6

8 231 SCHORDERET YAN 1978 Castella Sports (5) M20 38:39.6 4:13.1

9 434 PARADIS DANIEL 1970 VUADENS (3) M40 38:42.7 4:16.2

10 299 VELATI ALAN 1992 FOOTing Club Lausanne (6) M20 38:48.9 4:22.4

11 226 CLEMENT MATHIEU 1995 Cs Hauteville (7) M20 39:40.9 5:14.4

12 435 DENERVAUD REMY 1996 TEAM BMC FRIBOURG (2) M19 40:08.0 5:41.5

13 235 BALMER JONATHAN 1993 Cs Hauteville (8) M20 40:17.3 5:50.8

14 442 GONZALVEZ SEBASTIEN 1969 TRIVIERA (4) M40 40:20.7 5:54.2

15 439 GREMAUD SIMON 1997 RIAZ (3) M19 40:24.5 5:58.0

16 420 NICOLET  CLAUDE 1967 LA TOUR DE TREME (5) M40 40:39.8 6:13.3

17 88 KESSLER NICOLAS 1974 Carc Romont (6) M40 40:41.6 6:15.1

18 443 HAENNI MARIO 1972 RECHTHALTEN (7) M40 40:49.5 6:23.0

19 103 PITTET ANDRÉ 1961 Cs Vallée Du Flon (1) M50 40:54.4 6:27.9

20 227 PACHE JEAN-CLAUDE 1965 Team Castella Sport (2) M50 41:23.3 6:56.8

21 254 GRIVEL ROBIN 1996 Cs Hauteville (4) M19 41:26.1 6:59.6

22 94 SUGNAUX FLORENT 1991 Carc Romont (9) M20 41:29.2 7:02.7

23 448 SIMISTER RANARD 1964 CRESUZ (3) M50 41:38.8 7:12.3

24 324 RUTSCHO STEPHANE 1968 SKI-CLUB RIAZ (8) M40 41:51.1 7:24.6

25 205 MERMOD MAXIME 1986 Footing Club Lausanne (10) M20 42:04.6 7:38.1

26 272 FLEURY LUCIEN 1993 CARC Romont (11) M20 42:07.1 7:40.6

27 85 GLARDON DENIS 1965 Bulle (4) M50 42:09.7 7:43.2

28 304 MINNIG HUGO 1993 CS Hauteville (12) M20 42:13.8 7:47.3

29 207 ALMEIDA CARLOS 1979 Les Runarts (13) M20 42:18.4 7:51.9

30 276 AEBISCHER KEVIN 1994 Rlfs (14) M20 42:37.7 8:11.2

31 427 L'HOMME JEAN-JOSEPH 1965 VUADENS (5) M50 42:50.3 8:23.8

32 151 DESSIBOURG VALENTIN 1986 Cs Hauteville (15) M20 42:54.5 8:28.0

33 349 GOLLIARD REMI 1996 GRANDVILLARD (5) M19 43:09.0 8:42.5

34 285 THEODOLOZ DANIEL 1976 ATTALENS (16) M20 43:10.1 8:43.6

35 288 PASQUIER CHRISTOPHE 1980 CS MARSENS (17) M20 43:11.3 8:44.8

36 409 TREZZINI RICCO 1966 LAUSANNE (9) M40 43:14.2 8:47.7

37 262 FERNANDES HUGO 1987 FOOting Club Lausanne (18) M20 43:16.2 8:49.7

38 348 MAGNIN OLIVIER 1975 Lys-Alp Riaz (10) M40 43:29.0 9:02.5

39 131 ALLEMANN MATHIEU 1989 Rlfs (19) M20 43:36.6 9:10.1

40 80 OGAY YAN 1984 Bulle (20) M20 43:38.2 9:11.7

41 286 MARIANI MANUEL SEBASTIAN 1990 FRIBOURG (21) M20 43:49.5 9:23.0

42 154 SCHUWEY CHRISTOPH 1967 Sc Im Fang (11) M40 44:02.0 9:35.5

43 369 HUSER ANDREA 1973 AECHLEN (1) F40 44:08.7 9:42.2

44 56 ECOFFEY YANNICK 1986 Cs Hauteville (22) M20 44:11.4 9:44.9

45 229 PRALONG FLORIAN 1996 Attalens (6) M19 44:12.3 9:45.8

46 139 KOLLY KEVIN 1995 Cs Hauteville (23) M20 44:13.0 9:46.5

47 326 HAAS ROMAIN 1971 GRANGES-PACCOT (12) M40 44:20.7 9:54.2

48 274 PORCHET DAMIEN 1976 ALBEUVE (24) M20 44:24.0 9:57.5
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49 329 BROILLET CHRISTIAN 1975 ROSSENS (13) M40 44:26.1 9:59.6

50 433 MARMY PHILIPPE 1975 BUSSY (14) M40 44:35.3 10:08.8

51 193 LAUBER PASCAL 1971 Morlon (15) M40 44:37.9 10:11.4

52 216 GRANDJEAN JÉRÉMY 1991 Givisiez (25) M20 44:39.1 10:12.6

53 219 BACHMANN JEAN-BERNARD 1962 Ca Marly (6) M50 44:42.2 10:15.7

54 4 POCHON ALINA 1997 Cs Neirivue (1) F19 44:42.7 10:16.2

55 301 CURTY  OLIVIER 1983 TORNY-LE-GRAND (26) M20 44:45.4 10:18.9

56 31 MOTA LUIS 1967 Fribourg (16) M40 44:46.5 10:20.0

57 305 OBERSON PIERRE 1984 FSG SALES (27) M20 44:57.6 10:31.1

58 45 BIELMANN FRANCIS 1964 Cloros Team (7) M50 44:58.5 10:32.0

59 187 MORGADO MADALENA 1978 Portugues Fribourg (1) F20 45:04.9 10:38.4

60 213 PHARISA SÉBASTIEN 1990 Broc (28) M20 45:09.5 10:43.0

61 281 BERGER LIONEL 1992 SCHOENBERG LA COURSE (29) M20 45:12.2 10:45.7

62 153 GRAVEL MAXIME 1983 Bulle (30) M20 45:13.4 10:46.9

63 387 BERTCHY AMELIE 1995 BELFAUX (2) F20 45:16.6 10:50.1

64 37 GRIVEL JEAN-LOUIS 1964 Cs Marsens (8) M50 45:19.9 10:53.4

65 444 GENOUD PATRICK 1969 CSMArsenes (17) M40 45:23.7 10:57.2

66 292 LIARD ARNAUD 1992 FC LA SIONGE (31) M20 45:44.1 11:17.6

67 405 MOOSER  MARKUS 1974 SC IM Fang (18) M40 45:56.5 11:30.0

68 171 MARTINEZ JEAN 1958 Sab (9) M50 45:59.1 11:32.6

69 132 MAURON VINCENT 1984 Carc Romont (32) M20 46:04.0 11:37.5

70 72 MORET DAVID 1975 Les Runarts (19) M40 46:05.4 11:38.9

71 296 GIRARD PIERRE 1993 CS L'AMICALE (33) M20 46:11.0 11:44.5

72 74 EBNETER GEORGES 1968 Corminboeuf (20) M40 46:11.9 11:45.4

73 38 HUGONNET HERVÉ 1996 Individuel (7) M19 46:13.2 11:46.7

74 143 SCHUWEY FABRICE 1997 Sc Im Fang (8) M19 46:18.2 11:51.7

75 284 REPOND BRICE 1992 SAB (34) M20 46:20.8 11:54.3

76 157 KOLLY MICHEL 1967 Bussigny-Lausanne (21) M40 46:24.0 11:57.5

77 416 JENNY PETER 1951 ST-ANTONI (1) M60 46:27.5 12:01.0

78 245 RIME DIDIER 1978 Cs Hauteville (35) M20 46:28.3 12:01.8

79 180 BARBEY SIMON 1991 Rlfs (36) M20 46:34.8 12:08.3

80 218 JEGOU GILLES 1979 Los Pollos Hermanos Running Cl (37) M20 46:37.4 12:10.9

81 144 DEMOURE LUC 1983 Los Pollos Hermanos Running Cl (38) M20 46:37.7 12:11.2

82 244 VALLOTTON FRANÇOIS 1953 Footing Club Lausanne (2) M60 46:39.2 12:12.7

83 260 DOUSSE PHILIPPE 1983 CHÂTEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (39) M20 46:39.7 12:13.2

84 325 ROBADEY JACQUES 1967 FSG Bulle (22) M40 46:40.3 12:13.8

85 360 MOOSER NATACHA 1976 CHARMEY SC IM FANG (3) F20 46:40.8 12:14.3

86 70 CARON ANTOINE 1997 Trilogie Running Team (9) M19 46:50.9 12:24.4

87 269 SUDAN HEVE 1989 TEAM LYSALP (40) M20 46:55.4 12:28.9

88 196 ANSERMET NICOLE 1989 Cabroyard (4) F20 46:56.9 12:30.4

89 289 CHASSOT FREDERIC 1989 TATROZ (41) M20 46:58.3 12:31.8

90 257 VARONE LUCAS 1990 SAVIESE (42) M20 46:59.6 12:33.1

91 115 SCHUWEY MYLÈNE 1995 Sc Im Fang (5) F20 47:01.3 12:34.8

92 184 MORY ETIENNE 1990 Villariaz (43) M20 47:04.2 12:37.7

93 291 GARIN STEPHANE 1982 CS Vallée Du Flon (44) M20 47:08.0 12:41.5

94 81 JORDAN MICHEL 1964 Individuel (10) M50 47:08.8 12:42.3

95 27 BUTTY ROGER 1963 En Sâles (11) M50 47:10.0 12:43.5

96 221 THEBTI KHALIL 1989 Marly (45) M20 47:11.3 12:44.8

97 210 MARRO OLIVIER 1975 Cs Marsens (23) M40 47:12.4 12:45.9

98 57 BURGISSER YANNICK 1986 Bulle (46) M20 47:16.2 12:49.7

99 206 GIRARDIN CHRISTOPHE 1973 Auboranges (24) M40 47:30.0 13:03.5

100 127 BEAUD FLORIAN 1988 Ski-Club Grandvillard (47) M20 47:34.3 13:07.8
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101 446 MOREL BERNARD 1972 ECUVILLENS (25) M40 47:35.9 13:09.4

102 182 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY 1980 Poliez-Le-Grand (48) M20 47:38.1 13:11.6

103 40 OSTOJIC SACHA 1979 Lausanne (49) M20 47:44.6 13:18.1

104 421 PHILIPONA  MARC 1970 RECHTHALTEN (26) M40 47:46.9 13:20.4

105 194 SEBASTIANI DANIEL 1964 Fribourg (12) M50 47:47.7 13:21.2

106 49 BRODARD CHRISTIAN 1972 Vuadens (27) M40 47:51.4 13:24.9

107 279 BOCHUD RALPH 1988 BULLE (50) M20 47:52.6 13:26.1

108 255 MATHYS LAETITIA 1985 Trilogie Running Team Brooks (6) F20 47:59.8 13:33.3

109 322 AUTENRIED ROGER 1964 OBERDORF (13) M50 48:08.9 13:42.4

110 429 KOLLY OLIVIER 1973 CORPATAUX (28) M40 48:11.3 13:44.8

111 9 MORET JEAN-BLAISE 1974 Cailler Broc (29) M40 48:12.8 13:46.3

112 302 ROMANENS BENOIT 1981 SORENS (51) M20 48:13.5 13:47.0

113 95 CLERC KARINE 1974 Vuadens (2) F40 48:19.6 13:53.1

114 412 OTTET  HERVE 1975 VUISternens-Ogoz (30) M40 48:25.0 13:58.5

115 54 NOTTURNO PIETRO 1985 La Tour-De-Trême (52) M20 48:30.3 14:03.8

116 16 MICOULET GAËL 1976 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (53) M20 48:31.3 14:04.8

117 282 OSTERTAG OLIVIER 1979 FRIBOURG (54) M20 48:32.3 14:05.8

118 141 VILLERMAULAZ BENOIT 1977 Fsg Charmey (55) M20 48:40.2 14:13.7

119 178 MAURON GÉRARD 1956 Carc Romont (14) M50 48:41.0 14:14.5

120 100 ROCHE OLIVIER 1985 Lausanne (56) M20 48:42.9 14:16.4

121 422 GUIGNARD JEAN-LUC 1970 GLETTERENS (31) M40 48:44.7 14:18.2

122 297 MORAND BENOIT 1993 CS L'AMICALE (57) M20 48:48.7 14:22.2

123 382 ROBERT MATHILDE 1993 BULLE SAB (7) F20 48:49.5 14:23.0

124 66 PANCHAUD NORBERT 1975 Cs Hauteville (32) M40 48:53.4 14:26.9

125 450 LAUPER PHILIPPE 1972 Lovens (33) M40 48:55.6 14:29.1

126 283 RAHLE MAXIMILIAN 1985 BULLE (58) M20 49:07.7 14:41.2

127 15 RAUBER GABRIELA 1992 Sc Hochmatt Im Fang (8) F20 49:10.2 14:43.7

128 99 JORDAN ANDÉOL 1964 Cs Hauteville (15) M50 49:11.3 14:44.8

129 271 BIANCHERI NICOLA 1991 CS MARSENS (59) M20 49:15.1 14:48.6

130 69 GOSPARINI PAOLO 1960 Choëx (16) M50 49:17.5 14:51.0

131 186 COLLIARD LAURA 1988 B3 Bulle Triathlon (9) F20 49:17.9 14:51.4

132 234 KLAUS STEVE 1974 Botterens (34) M40 49:18.3 14:51.8

133 295 ZAMOFING JEAN 1994 CS L'AMICALE (60) M20 49:29.9 15:03.4

134 328 BRODARD JEAN-FRANCOIS 1972 TREYVAUX (35) M40 49:30.4 15:03.9

135 410 GOBET YVAN 1969 LA TOUR  (36) M40 49:36.4 15:09.9

136 77 SOTTAS LAURENCE 1976 La Villette (10) F20 49:38.7 15:12.2

137 135 RUTSCHO JEAN-DANIEL 1967 Cs Marsens (37) M40 49:39.3 15:12.8

138 150 GLANNAZ MARCEL 1951 Cag Farvagny (3) M60 49:42.4 15:15.9

139 430 POCHON FRéDéRIC 1973 AVry-Devant-Pont (38) M40 49:45.2 15:18.7

140 447 ROLL VINCENT 1972 TREYVAUX (39) M40 49:57.0 15:30.5

141 26 ALLEMANN ROMAIN 1995 Rlfs (61) M20 49:58.8 15:32.3

142 123 FRAGNIERE NOÉMIE 1990 Sa Bulle (11) F20 50:00.2 15:33.7

143 358 SEYDOUX JOSEPHA 1989 GRATTAVACHE (12) F20 50:04.7 15:38.2

144 76 IGOR SANTOS 1984 Broc (62) M20 50:06.7 15:40.2

145 321 MAUROUX PATRICE 1961 Autigny (17) M50 50:22.8 15:56.3

146 398 TRACHSEL STEFFI 1981 CRESUZ (13) F20 50:24.2 15:57.7

147 413 KONRAD JONAS 1997 SA Bulle (10) M19 50:24.8 15:58.3

148 264 ALVES CARDAS MIGUEL 1985 GRUYERES (63) M20 50:26.0 15:59.5

149 58 PUGLIESE DANIEL 1964 Pomy Running (18) M50 50:27.7 16:01.2

150 44 SUGNAUX DAMIEN 1991 Epagny (64) M20 50:28.5 16:02.0

151 294 PLANCHEREL JONAS 1993 CS L'AMICALE (65) M20 50:36.6 16:10.1

152 79 BUGNARD DORIS 1983 Cs Vallée Du Flon (14) F20 50:47.1 16:20.6
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153 110 HILDEBRAND BAPTISTE 1986 Marly (66) M20 50:48.5 16:22.0

154 270 TISSOT FLORIAN 1976 CHATEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (67) M20 50:51.9 16:25.4

155 318 DELABAYS MARC 1972 Romont (40) M40 50:53.3 16:26.8

156 125 CASTELLA JOSEPH 1962 Cs Neirivue (19) M50 50:56.1 16:29.6

157 403 FAVRE DOMINIQUE 1959 FULLY (20) M50 51:02.4 16:35.9

158 368 BRASEY BEATRICE 1967 BULLE (3) F40 51:08.9 16:42.4

159 267 PERES PIERRE 1976 VEVEY (68) M20 51:10.0 16:43.5

160 440 HENROTIN LOUIS 1974 CS NEIRIVUE (41) M40 51:14.4 16:47.9

161 438 BURNET ERIC 1960 LA CORBAZ (21) M50 51:15.2 16:48.7

162 105 RICHOZ PASCAL 1971 Carc Romont (42) M40 51:24.4 16:57.9

163 436 GAY BASTIEN 1997 CHESALLES-SUR-ORON (11) M19 51:29.4 17:02.9

164 402 STRITT CHRISTOPHE 1968 BROC (43) M40 51:33.0 17:06.5

165 104 CRETTON FABRICE 1983 Bulle (69) M20 51:37.7 17:11.2

166 146 BOSSON JEAN-DANIEL 1970 Cs Marsens (44) M40 51:40.7 17:14.2

167 320 VETTER ROLF 1965 Moléson (22) M50 51:42.1 17:15.6

168 20 FRAGNIERE EMILIE 1993 Bulle (15) F20 51:43.1 17:16.6

169 419 MAGNIN PASCAL 1970 BROC (45) M40 51:44.9 17:18.4

170 243 TERRAPON GEORGETTE 1961 Csvf (1) F50 51:46.9 17:20.4

171 120 BARBEY OLIVIER 1988 Broc (70) M20 51:56.2 17:29.7

172 261 DEMATRAZ THIERRY 1988 BROC (71) M20 51:57.0 17:30.5

173 129 FRAGNIERE BRUNO 1997 Cs Hauteville (12) M19 51:57.8 17:31.3

174 425 HAAS LAURENT 1970 MISERY (46) M40 52:04.8 17:38.3

175 217 SCHEURER ISABELLE 1972 Carc Romont (4) F40 52:07.0 17:40.5

176 406 GRANDJEAN DENIS 1960 CS Vallée Du Flon (23) M50 52:10.4 17:43.9

177 197 SUDAN DOMINIQUE 1954 Fsg Bulle (4) M60 52:18.1 17:51.6

178 62 SAVARY LAURENT 1971 Cs Marsens (47) M40 52:19.6 17:53.1

179 188 MENOUD KEVIN 1980 Les Runarts (72) M20 52:26.1 17:59.6

180 415 JUNGO PAUL 1950 POSIEUX (5) M60 52:30.2 18:03.7

181 265 ROCHAT STEPHANE 1983 BULLE (73) M20 52:31.4 18:04.9

182 278 JOLLIET JULIEN 1986 SAB BULLE (74) M20 52:32.2 18:05.7

183 30 KOENIG NIKLAUS 1968 Lanzenhäusern (48) M40 52:33.7 18:07.2

184 215 BUCLIN HYUN 1971 Cs Marsens (49) M40 52:34.4 18:07.9

185 241 CASTELLA VALENTIN 1984 Bulle (75) M20 52:35.3 18:08.8

186 343 BOURQUENOUD FLORENCE 1991 CHARMEY  (16) F20 52:35.9 18:09.4

187 431 GREMION CLAUDE 1971 PRINGY (50) M40 52:36.5 18:10.0

188 73 WUTHRICH PASCALE 1964 Came Gouille (2) F50 52:37.1 18:10.6

189 124 MORAND OLIVIER 1980 Villarvolard (76) M20 52:37.9 18:11.4

190 161 REPOND EDOUARD 1988 Broc (77) M20 52:39.2 18:12.7

191 43 MINNIG MAELLE 1995 Cs Hauteville (17) F20 52:39.8 18:13.3

192 263 SURCHAT MARC 1988 LA TOUR  (78) M20 52:41.9 18:15.4

193 13 WYSSMUELLER MARTIN 1969 Cs Marsens (51) M40 52:43.3 18:16.8

194 46 GOMES PEDRO 1977 Trilogie Sport (79) M20 52:44.5 18:18.0

195 12 BACH FRANCINE 1963 Carc Romont (3) F50 52:56.9 18:30.4

196 159 MEUWLY YVES 1984 Rwb (80) M20 53:01.6 18:35.1

197 445 REPOND JEAN-BERNARD 1958 SABUlle (24) M50 53:05.9 18:39.4

198 41 SCHUWEY GUILLAUME 1988 Bulle (81) M20 53:07.5 18:41.0

199 237 PICCAND JACQUES 1953 Sab (6) M60 53:08.0 18:41.5

200 192 BARRAS MICHEL 1955 Cs Hauteville (7) M60 53:08.6 18:42.1

201 82 BRODARDGUILLET NATHALIE 1978 Les Sansoucis Echarlens (18) F20 53:09.0 18:42.5

202 273 BUSSARD EMMANUEL 1982 ROMONT (82) M20 53:09.6 18:43.1

203 167 PITTET CÉLINE 1993 Cs Vallée Du Flon (19) F20 53:12.0 18:45.5

204 238 DRAPEL BERNARD 1965 Vuillens (25) M50 53:13.3 18:46.8
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205 411 BRAILLARD GABRIEL 1949 CS Vallée Du Flon (8) M60 53:17.4 18:50.9

206 404 COMTE PIERRE 1967 BULLE (52) M40 53:18.4 18:51.9

207 189 GREMAUD OLIVIER 1988 Montévraz (83) M20 53:19.3 18:52.8

208 23 ROUX VALENTIN 1988 Treyvaux (84) M20 53:20.2 18:53.7

209 11 SEYDOUX LAURENT 1985 Sâles (gruyère) (85) M20 53:24.6 18:58.1

210 35 METTRAUX DELPHINE 1977 Cloros Team (20) F20 53:25.8 18:59.3

211 247 FLEURY JEANINE 1967 Carc Romont (5) F40 53:27.0 19:00.5

212 338 AUTENRIED KARIN 1965 OBERDORF (4) F50 53:28.0 19:01.5

213 199 VINA HEIDI 1968 Footing Dent De Vaulion (6) F40 53:29.1 19:02.6

214 376 PICCAND ALINE 1983 BULLE (21) F20 53:31.4 19:04.9

215 162 QUARTENOUD PATRICK 1976 Bulle (86) M20 53:36.1 19:09.6

216 75 DESCLOUX MARCEL 1948 Csmarsenes (9) M60 53:42.8 19:16.3

217 379 BUTTY MARIE-JEANNE 1963 MATRAN ACPM (5) F50 53:43.4 19:16.9

218 112 FLEURY JUSTINE 1995 Carc Romont (22) F20 53:44.0 19:17.5

219 92 BRODARD KARINE 1974 Vuadens (7) F40 53:56.6 19:30.1

220 371 BLATTMANN MARYSA 1975 MORLON  CSMB (8) F40 54:08.6 19:42.1

221 87 ANSERMET PASCAL 1962 Montbrelloz (26) M50 54:10.3 19:43.8

222 106 CURRAT CHRISTIAN 1952 Farvagny (10) M60 54:14.5 19:48.0

223 423 ANDREY JEAN-PIERRE 1959 MATRAN (27) M50 54:32.6 20:06.1

224 169 FLEURY JACQUES 1963 Carc Romont (28) M50 54:46.0 20:19.5

225 163 EMERY PIERRE-ANDRÉ 1965 La Tour-De-Peilz (29) M50 54:52.1 20:25.6

226 331 CHAPPALLEY  NICOLAS 1965 PRINGY (30) M50 54:52.9 20:26.4

227 225 GREMION CELINE 1980 Enney (23) F20 54:54.3 20:27.8

228 356 MEYER STEPHANIE 1988 LA TOUR  (24) F20 54:56.3 20:29.8

229 357 CLEMENT BARBARA 1984 RIAZ (25) F20 54:56.8 20:30.3

230 383 GIRARD OLIVIER 1989 ROMONT CARC (87) M20 54:57.8 20:31.3

231 113 PICCAND VICTOR 1951 Farvagny (11) M60 55:00.1 20:33.6

232 300 SCHNEIDER MICHAEL 1985 LUCENS (88) M20 55:05.5 20:39.0

233 137 RUFFIEUX PHILIPPE 1979 Les Runarts (89) M20 55:14.8 20:48.3

234 361 SCIBOZ-WICHT JANIQUE 1969 LE PAQUIER SAB (9) F40 55:21.5 20:55.0

235 345 KREUTER ULRICH 1972 Lanzenhäusern (53) M40 55:24.7 20:58.2

236 64 GUILLET PHILIPPE 1979 Arconciel (90) M20 55:28.0 21:01.5

237 408 FINELLI  SYLVIO 1956 GIVISIEZ (31) M50 55:31.7 21:05.2

238 228 MARCHON MARTINE 1967 Cs Marsens (10) F40 55:32.9 21:06.4

239 71 SCIBOZ JACQUES 1975 Broc (54) M40 55:34.4 21:07.9

240 253 SAVARY NICOLE 1970 Cs Marsens (11) F40 55:35.1 21:08.6

241 351 BUSER PIA 1969 LIESTAL (12) F40 55:35.6 21:09.1

242 190 PURRO ADRIEN 1989 Villars-Sur-Glâne (91) M20 55:43.5 21:17.0

243 426 ZENHAUSERN YVAN 1967 COURTIEN (55) M40 55:44.2 21:17.7

244 342 SOGUEL DANIEL 1952 PROGENS FLON (12) M60 55:46.7 21:20.2

245 355 FAVRE ANNE 1980 RIAZ (26) F20 55:47.4 21:20.9

246 432 MAURON PIERRE 1972 SALES (56) M40 55:48.2 21:21.7

247 277 GRANDGIRARD JEROME 1989 CUGY (92) M20 55:49.2 21:22.7

248 22 RUCHAT JEAN-CLAUDE 1959 Footing Dent De Vaulion (32) M50 55:50.4 21:23.9

249 96 CORDAY SANDRA 1970 Ballaigues (13) F40 55:55.2 21:28.7

250 258 COURTINE JEROME 1988 SAVIESE (93) M20 55:57.7 21:31.2

251 240 DERUELLE JEAN-PAUL 1957 Martigny (33) M50 56:00.2 21:33.7

252 183 FRAGNIERE URSULA 1968 Cs Marsens (14) F40 56:01.1 21:34.6

253 287 MORAND GILLES 1981 SOMMENTIER (94) M20 56:01.9 21:35.4

254 168 RAUBER MONTAINE 1997 Epagny (2) F19 56:07.1 21:40.6

255 107 GOBETPAPAUX CAROLE 1979 Carc Romont (27) F20 56:09.5 21:43.0

256 175 PASQUIER HENRI 1950 Cs Hauteville (13) M60 56:10.2 21:43.7
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257 172 KUNZ STÉPHANE 1965 Grandvillard (34) M50 56:15.1 21:48.6

258 59 BRULHART CÉDRIC 1972 Granges (veveyse) (57) M40 56:15.9 21:49.4

259 437 ANDREWS MALCOLM 1973 MARSENS (58) M40 56:19.7 21:53.2

260 391 PILLER MARTINE 1979 MARSENS (28) F20 56:25.0 21:58.5

261 24 MONNEY AGATHE 1960 Carc Romont (6) F50 56:31.7 22:05.2

262 319 BERARD ANDRé 1960 CHARRAT (35) M50 56:34.1 22:07.6

263 32 SOMKHIT SAMAY 1979 Broc (95) M20 56:41.2 22:14.7

264 375 GAPANY MELANIE 1993 MARSENS (29) F20 56:45.3 22:18.8

265 332 HUGUENIN FLAMINIA 1979 BULLE (30) F20 56:48.6 22:22.1

266 428 REY KARIM 1971 CRESUZ (59) M40 56:49.6 22:23.1

267 337 ZAMOFING LARA 1996 BROC (3) F19 56:50.5 22:24.0

268 220 GENOUD CHRISTOPHE 1968 Sorens (60) M40 56:51.5 22:25.0

269 230 DEWARAT PATRICK 1978 Rwb (96) M20 56:56.4 22:29.9

270 449 PASQUIER JOSSE 1997 SALES (13) M19 57:00.5 22:34.0

271 21 HASSLER NICOLAS 1971 Fsg Sâles (61) M40 57:01.4 22:34.9

272 136 PROGIN KARIN 1977 Vuadens (31) F20 57:05.3 22:38.8

273 381 FAUCHE MARTINE 1975 BROC (15) F40 57:06.6 22:40.1

274 156 KOLLY STEPHANE 1973 Cs Hauteville (62) M40 57:07.8 22:41.3

275 18 MARCHON VALÉRIE 1986 Riaz (32) F20 57:10.8 22:44.3

276 211 RESPEN JEAN 1984 Semsales (97) M20 57:11.6 22:45.1

277 140 ROULIN VALENTINE 1975 Avry-Devant-Pont (16) F40 57:13.1 22:46.6

278 417 PIGUET PASCAL 1970 ST-LEGIER (63) M40 57:20.1 22:53.6

279 200 ROMANENSSCAIOLA NATHALIE 1976 Vuadens (33) F20 57:22.2 22:55.7

280 55 HILDEBRAND MARIE 1986 Marly (34) F20 57:26.7 23:00.2

281 268 DUPASQUIER GERARD 1989 LA TOUR  (98) M20 57:30.8 23:04.3

282 341 BUSSARD DANIEL 1979 GRUYERES (99) M20 57:33.2 23:06.7

283 195 RUFFIEUX OLIVIER 1974 Crésuz (64) M40 57:36.9 23:10.4

284 149 SIMONVERMOT DENIS 1960 Sabulle (36) M50 57:37.7 23:11.2

285 323 BUTTY CHRISTIAN 1965 FSG Sâles (37) M50 57:42.7 23:16.2

286 93 TERCIER MICHEL 1949 Fsg Charmey (14) M60 57:43.9 23:17.4

287 414 DESCUVES JEAN-PAUL 1963 CS MARSENS (38) M50 57:53.6 23:27.1

288 293 YERLY OLIVIER 1982 CS Hauteville (100) M20 57:57.9 23:31.4

289 111 GOMEZ CHANTAL 1962 Sc La Vilette (7) F50 58:01.8 23:35.3

290 259 VARONE NICOLAS 1988 SAVIESE (101) M20 58:05.6 23:39.1

291 330 RUFFIEIUX VINCENT 1965 LE PAQUIER (39) M50 58:09.0 23:42.5

292 248 ROBADEY FELIX 1944 Fsg Bulle (15) M60 58:10.1 23:43.6

293 252 MICOULET NATHALIE 1976 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (35) F20 58:12.2 23:45.7

294 119 METRAILLER PIERRE 1979 Sion (102) M20 58:17.1 23:50.6

295 68 CLEMENTRUTSCHO NATACHA 1975 Cs Marsens (17) F40 58:17.9 23:51.4

296 401 SCHORDERET CLAUDE 1956 BROC (40) M50 58:23.0 23:56.5

297 370 OLIVIER LAURENCE 1997 BULLE (4) F19 58:24.0 23:57.5

298 372 BANGERTER LAURE 1985 BULLE (36) F20 58:26.0 23:59.5

299 327 MAURER NICOLAS 1984 Cambegouille (103) M20 58:27.3 24:00.8

300 52 RISSE SÉBASTIEN 1989 Treyvaux (104) M20 58:36.9 24:10.4

301 109 MAURON ARIANE 1975 Cormagens (18) F40 58:40.6 24:14.1

302 394 TORCHE MARIANNE 1956 VILLARS-SUR-Glâne (8) F50 58:46.8 24:20.3

303 39 PILLET SAMUEL 1989 Bulle (105) M20 58:47.7 24:21.2

304 266 SAUDAN HERVE 1983 FRIBOURG (106) M20 58:52.4 24:25.9

305 303 LAMBERT STEPHANE 1987 FRIBOURG (107) M20 59:02.8 24:36.3

306 407 TINGUELY CHRISTOPHE 1972 LA ROCHE (65) M40 59:03.4 24:36.9

307 362 CORMINBOEUF-GENOUD ANGELIQUE 1973 LA TOUR SAB (19) F40 59:09.0 24:42.5

308 214 DUPRE SOPHIE 1984 Sa Bulle (37) F20 59:11.1 24:44.6
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309 145 EPPLER LEROY 1987 Rwb (108) M20 59:13.8 24:47.3

310 399 SPICHER NICOLE 1963 MARSENS (9) F50 59:15.4 24:48.9

311 418 CHAPUIS  LIONEL 1967 BROC (66) M40 59:16.3 24:49.8

312 165 CLEMENT FABIENNE 1971 Vuadens (20) F40 59:17.7 24:51.2

313 365 JUNGO CARINE 1979 POSIEUX (38) F20 59:29.6 25:03.1

314 138 BIFRARE FREDERIC 1967 Carc Romont (67) M40 59:34.0 25:07.5

315 29 SAVARY PAULINE 1993 La Tour-De-Trême (39) F20 59:35.0 25:08.5

316 198 BLANCHARD JULIEN 1976 Fribourg (109) M20 59:35.8 25:09.3

317 378 JOBIN NATHALIE 1969 VUADENS (21) F40 59:46.4 25:19.9

318 222 RUFF SOPHIE 1970 Ependes Fr (22) F40 59:49.4 25:22.9

319 84 DUMOULIN ANNE 1975 Broc (23) F40 59:55.0 25:28.5

320 202 THALMANN AUDREY 1988 Riaz (40) F20 1h00:09.6 25:43.1

321 352 BAUMBERGER STEPHANIE 1986 BROC (41) F20 1h00:15.3 25:48.8

322 339 STIRNIMANN MANON 1999 ROMONT (1) FCA 1h00:23.6 25:57.1

323 116 MAURON CAROLINE 1976 Estavannens (42) F20 1h00:29.3 26:02.8

324 2 DENERVAUD ANNICK 1982 Uhc Treyvaux (43) F20 1h00:34.4 26:07.9

325 256 DECORVET VÉRONIQUE 1974 Treyvaux (24) F40 1h00:37.2 26:10.7

326 395 SOGUEL JANNICK 1983 LA VERRERIE (44) F20 1h00:38.4 26:11.9

327 340 ARNOLD PIA 1960 BERCHER (10) F50 1h00:40.2 26:13.7

328 385 DESCLOUX LAETITIA 1983 BULLE (45) F20 1h00:54.3 26:27.8

329 290 DESCLOUX BERTRAND 1982 BULLE (110) M20 1h00:54.9 26:28.4

330 121 BOVIGNY JACQUES 1956 Am56 (41) M50 1h00:56.7 26:30.2

331 239 ROPRAZ EMILIE 1993 Sa Bulle (46) F20 1h01:04.5 26:38.0

332 203 DENERVAUD BÉATRICE 1965 Carc (11) F50 1h01:05.2 26:38.7

333 83 DEGLISE AYMAN 1995 Remaufens (111) M20 1h01:16.4 26:49.9

334 389 ALLEMANN MELYNE 1987 GUMEFENS (47) F20 1h01:26.2 26:59.7

335 25 DELABAYS MARION 1997 Treyvaux (5) F19 1h01:28.6 27:02.1

336 166 DELLER CHRISTOPHE 1964 Mollie-Margot (42) M50 1h01:29.9 27:03.4

337 147 MEYLAN SYLVIA 1952 Cambe-Gouille (12) F50 1h01:32.1 27:05.6

338 36 BARRAUD VINCENT 1961 Cs Marsens (43) M50 1h01:40.3 27:13.8

339 152 DEWARRAT JEAN-MARC 1981 Remaufens (112) M20 1h01:42.7 27:16.2

340 179 ERARD JUSTINE 1986 Footing Club Lausanne (48) F20 1h01:43.7 27:17.2

341 63 PUGLIESE SYLVIE 1969 Pomy Running (25) F40 1h01:45.6 27:19.1

342 160 TERESZKIENICZ MARIE 1969 Marly (26) F40 1h02:01.0 27:34.5

343 242 HEUER FREDERIC 1977 Epagny (113) M20 1h02:10.8 27:44.3

344 174 CLEMENT JEAN-CLAUDE 1938 Broc (16) M60 1h02:22.8 27:56.3

345 233 GENDRE DOMINIQUE 1985 Estévenens (114) M20 1h02:23.9 27:57.4

346 128 MACHERET MALISCHA 1989 Epagny (49) F20 1h02:26.2 27:59.7

347 47 ROULIN NATHALIE 1980 Vuisternens-Ogoz (50) F20 1h02:33.1 28:06.6

348 50 BADAN CHRISTIAN 1972 Vuisternens-Ogoz (68) M40 1h02:33.7 28:07.2

349 359 CONUS MARIE 1996 VUARMARENS (6) F19 1h02:35.6 28:09.1

350 224 GRANGIERBORCARD FRANCINE 1973 Fsg Sâles (27) F40 1h02:40.1 28:13.6

351 130 GENOUD CHRISTINE 1976 Sorens (51) F20 1h02:49.9 28:23.4

352 275 BIGLER THIERRY 1978 MISERY (115) M20 1h02:50.7 28:24.2

353 133 HELFER NADINE 1970 Carc Romont (28) F40 1h02:53.2 28:26.7

354 65 EGGIMANN RUDOLF 1947 Fsg Bulle (17) M60 1h03:01.3 28:34.8

355 142 GREMAUD SOPHIE 1996 Ca Farvagny (7) F19 1h03:28.0 29:01.5

356 60 EBNETER TABEA 1996 Ca Rosé (8) F19 1h03:28.4 29:01.9

357 17 BUCHS EMMANUEL 1977 Fc Haute Gruyère (116) M20 1h03:38.1 29:11.6

358 10 MELET PATRICIA 1975 Vuadens (29) F40 1h03:42.6 29:16.1

359 155 HAUSWIRTH MARC 1989 Cloros Team (117) M20 1h03:52.4 29:25.9

360 3 NIQUILLE SAMUEL 1992 Sc Im Fang (118) M20 1h03:53.6 29:27.1
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361 354 REMY MARION 1991 BULLE (52) F20 1h03:58.9 29:32.4

362 363 FAVRE KARINE 1971 BROC (30) F40 1h04:04.8 29:38.3

363 102 PITTET MARIE 1979 Sion (53) F20 1h04:14.2 29:47.7

364 19 METTRAUX BARBARA 1968 Cambe-Gouillles (31) F40 1h04:29.4 30:02.9

365 170 STIRNIMANN JACQUES 1960 Cambe-Gouilles (44) M50 1h04:30.2 30:03.7

366 98 TERREAUX MICHAEL 1990 Rwb (119) M20 1h04:44.6 30:18.1

367 148 BOTH NOEMIE 1994 Cs Neirivue (54) F20 1h04:51.1 30:24.6

368 67 QUARTENOUD MAGALI 1990 Le Mouret (55) F20 1h04:52.1 30:25.6

369 212 CLEMENT ISABELLE 1968 La Tour-De-Trême (32) F40 1h04:53.3 30:26.8

370 441 BURRUS CHRISTOPHE 1967 MATRAN (69) M40 1h05:17.0 30:50.5

371 191 TELLEY GAËLLE 1990 Onnens Fr (56) F20 1h05:25.1 30:58.6

372 344 BUGNON MARIE-NOELLE 1973 TORNY-LE-GRAND (33) F40 1h05:40.4 31:13.9

373 173 ABBET CHRISTOPHE 1966 Carc Romont (70) M40 1h05:41.3 31:14.8

374 388 BRODARD ERIKA 1996 LA ROCHE (9) F19 1h05:42.2 31:15.7

375 373 BUSSARD NELLA 1984 BULLE (57) F20 1h05:48.5 31:22.0

376 34 DELACOUR CINDY 1976 Granges (veveyse) (58) F20 1h06:01.7 31:35.2

377 384 CHASSOT NATHALIE 1973 ARCONCIEL (34) F40 1h06:17.1 31:50.6

378 181 MESSERLI HERVÉ 1953 Sab (18) M60 1h07:02.2 32:35.7

379 336 ECOFFEY CAMILLE 1995 SC NEIRIVUE (59) F20 1h07:09.9 32:43.4

380 396 BUGNARD CAROLE 1978 BULLE (60) F20 1h07:23.9 32:57.4

381 397 VIAL CELINE 1977 ECHARLENS (61) F20 1h07:24.7 32:58.2

382 176 WERREM MARIE-CLAUDE 1969 Villars-Sur-Glâne (35) F40 1h07:25.8 32:59.3

383 400 GRIVET CHRISTINE 1974 NEYRUZ (36) F40 1h07:38.1 33:11.6

384 350 CURTY PHILIPPE 1973 NEYRUZ (71) M40 1h07:38.6 33:12.1

385 42 DAVET VALERIE 1972 Châtillon Fr (37) F40 1h07:46.2 33:19.7

386 364 ZURKINDEN PIA 1945 DUEDINGEN (13) F50 1h07:51.6 33:25.1

387 366 SUCHET CLAUDIA 1981 GRANDVILLARD (62) F20 1h08:02.1 33:35.6

388 353 HISCHIER VERONIQUE 1966 FULLY (38) F40 1h08:06.4 33:39.9

389 333 VALLELIAN ALICIA 1996 PROMASENS (10) F19 1h08:09.7 33:43.2

390 14 SCIBOZ MÉLANIE 1972 Châtel-St-Denis (39) F40 1h08:11.4 33:44.9

391 380 ROSSIER ALBINA 1961 BULLE CS NEIRIVUE (14) F50 1h08:29.9 34:03.4

392 236 JORDAN GERALDINE 1988 Rue (63) F20 1h08:50.5 34:24.0

393 208 JORDAN LAETICIA 1985 Lussy Fr (64) F20 1h09:03.7 34:37.2

394 164 BUCHS SORAYA 1992 Riaz (65) F20 1h09:13.7 34:47.2

395 89 SCIBOZ DELPHINE 1991 Villars-Sous-Mont (66) F20 1h09:14.4 34:47.9

396 134 RESPEN CATHERINE 1980 Troistorrents (67) F20 1h09:30.1 35:03.6

397 8 RESPEN MARC 1953 Rossinière (19) M60 1h09:30.7 35:04.2

398 51 RISSE JOELLE 1988 Uhc Treyvaux (68) F20 1h09:44.3 35:17.8

399 393 PILLET ELOISE 1992 VUADENS (69) F20 1h10:09.3 35:42.8

400 91 KOLLY ANNE 1968 Bussigny-Lausanne (40) F40 1h10:10.5 35:44.0

401 126 FRAGNIERE MAUREEN 1997 Sab (11) F19 1h11:46.3 37:19.8

402 367 DELACOMBAZ CELINE 1981 LES SCIERNES (70) F20 1h11:48.2 37:21.7

403 53 WENCKEBACH YUMIKO 1966 Charmey (41) F40 1h12:00.1 37:33.6

404 392 CUENNET DESIREE 1996 FSG SALES - BULLE (12) F19 1h12:05.7 37:39.2

405 374 ROLLE SYLVIE 1973 VILLARSEL-LE-GIBLOUX (42) F40 1h12:21.9 37:55.4

406 424 ROLLE BENOIT 1967 VILLARSEL-LE-GIBLOUX (72) M40 1h12:22.7 37:56.2

407 33 ESSEIVA ANNE 1977 Bulle (71) F20 1h13:36.6 39:10.1

408 377 ZIMMERMANN MARIE-THERESE 1973 PRINGY (43) F40 1h14:33.9 40:07.4

409 209 BRAISSANT LAURA 1985 Pâquier-Montbarry (72) F20 1h15:32.7 41:06.2

410 101 SUDAN FANNY 1982 Avry-Sur-Matran (73) F20 1h15:33.3 41:06.8

411 97 NISSILLE RENATA 1964 Tentlingen (15) F50 1h15:34.0 41:07.5

412 5 BOURQUI MARTINE 1977 Vaulruz (74) F20 1h15:34.8 41:08.3
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413 249 SCHAFER JEAN-LUC 1967 Matran (73) M40 1h16:20.7 41:54.2

414 250 FRAGNIERE BERNARD 1962 Aucun (45) M50 1h20:27.7 46:01.2

415 386 LEVRAT SAMANTHA 1977 EPAGNY (75) F20 1h27:40.5 53:14.0

   SCHRATCH    10,55 Km  Dames  

1 369 HUSER ANDREA 1973 AECHLEN (1) F40 44:08.7

2 4 POCHON ALINA 1997 Cs Neirivue (1) F19 44:42.7 34.0

3 187 MORGADO MADALENA 1978 Portugues Fribourg (1) F20 45:04.9 56.2

4 387 BERTCHY AMELIE 1995 BELFAUX (2) F20 45:16.6 1:07.9

5 360 MOOSER NATACHA 1976 CHARMEY SC IM FANG (3) F20 46:40.8 2:32.1

6 196 ANSERMET NICOLE 1989 Cabroyard (4) F20 46:56.9 2:48.2

7 115 SCHUWEY MYLÈNE 1995 Sc Im Fang (5) F20 47:01.3 2:52.6

8 255 MATHYS LAETITIA 1985 Trilogie Running Team Brooks (6) F20 47:59.8 3:51.1

9 95 CLERC KARINE 1974 Vuadens (2) F40 48:19.6 4:10.9

10 382 ROBERT MATHILDE 1993 BULLE SAB (7) F20 48:49.5 4:40.8

11 15 RAUBER GABRIELA 1992 Sc Hochmatt Im Fang (8) F20 49:10.2 5:01.5

12 186 COLLIARD LAURA 1988 B3 Bulle Triathlon (9) F20 49:17.9 5:09.2

13 77 SOTTAS LAURENCE 1976 La Villette (10) F20 49:38.7 5:30.0

14 123 FRAGNIERE NOÉMIE 1990 Sa Bulle (11) F20 50:00.2 5:51.5

15 358 SEYDOUX JOSEPHA 1989 GRATTAVACHE (12) F20 50:04.7 5:56.0

16 398 TRACHSEL STEFFI 1981 CRESUZ (13) F20 50:24.2 6:15.5

17 79 BUGNARD DORIS 1983 Cs Vallée Du Flon (14) F20 50:47.1 6:38.4

18 368 BRASEY BEATRICE 1967 BULLE (3) F40 51:08.9 7:00.2

19 20 FRAGNIERE EMILIE 1993 Bulle (15) F20 51:43.1 7:34.4

20 243 TERRAPON GEORGETTE 1961 Csvf (1) F50 51:46.9 7:38.2

21 217 SCHEURER ISABELLE 1972 Carc Romont (4) F40 52:07.0 7:58.3

22 343 BOURQUENOUD FLORENCE 1991 CHARMEY  (16) F20 52:35.9 8:27.2

23 73 WUTHRICH PASCALE 1964 Came Gouille (2) F50 52:37.1 8:28.4

24 43 MINNIG MAELLE 1995 Cs Hauteville (17) F20 52:39.8 8:31.1

25 12 BACH FRANCINE 1963 Carc Romont (3) F50 52:56.9 8:48.2

26 82 BRODARDGUILLET NATHALIE 1978 Les Sansoucis Echarlens (18) F20 53:09.0 9:00.3

27 167 PITTET CÉLINE 1993 Cs Vallée Du Flon (19) F20 53:12.0 9:03.3

28 35 METTRAUX DELPHINE 1977 Cloros Team (20) F20 53:25.8 9:17.1

29 247 FLEURY JEANINE 1967 Carc Romont (5) F40 53:27.0 9:18.3

30 338 AUTENRIED KARIN 1965 OBERDORF (4) F50 53:28.0 9:19.3

31 199 VINA HEIDI 1968 Footing Dent De Vaulion (6) F40 53:29.1 9:20.4

32 376 PICCAND ALINE 1983 BULLE (21) F20 53:31.4 9:22.7

33 379 BUTTY MARIE-JEANNE 1963 MATRAN ACPM (5) F50 53:43.4 9:34.7

34 112 FLEURY JUSTINE 1995 Carc Romont (22) F20 53:44.0 9:35.3

35 92 BRODARD KARINE 1974 Vuadens (7) F40 53:56.6 9:47.9

36 371 BLATTMANN MARYSA 1975 MORLON  CSMB (8) F40 54:08.6 9:59.9

37 225 GREMION CELINE 1980 Enney (23) F20 54:54.3 10:45.6

38 356 MEYER STEPHANIE 1988 LA TOUR  (24) F20 54:56.3 10:47.6

39 357 CLEMENT BARBARA 1984 RIAZ (25) F20 54:56.8 10:48.1

40 361 SCIBOZ-WICHT JANIQUE 1969 LE PAQUIER SAB (9) F40 55:21.5 11:12.8

41 228 MARCHON MARTINE 1967 Cs Marsens (10) F40 55:32.9 11:24.2

42 253 SAVARY NICOLE 1970 Cs Marsens (11) F40 55:35.1 11:26.4

43 351 BUSER PIA 1969 LIESTAL (12) F40 55:35.6 11:26.9

44 355 FAVRE ANNE 1980 RIAZ (26) F20 55:47.4 11:38.7
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45 96 CORDAY SANDRA 1970 Ballaigues (13) F40 55:55.2 11:46.5

46 183 FRAGNIERE URSULA 1968 Cs Marsens (14) F40 56:01.1 11:52.4

47 168 RAUBER MONTAINE 1997 Epagny (2) F19 56:07.1 11:58.4

48 107 GOBETPAPAUX CAROLE 1979 Carc Romont (27) F20 56:09.5 12:00.8

49 391 PILLER MARTINE 1979 MARSENS (28) F20 56:25.0 12:16.3

50 24 MONNEY AGATHE 1960 Carc Romont (6) F50 56:31.7 12:23.0

51 375 GAPANY MELANIE 1993 MARSENS (29) F20 56:45.3 12:36.6

52 332 HUGUENIN FLAMINIA 1979 BULLE (30) F20 56:48.6 12:39.9

53 337 ZAMOFING LARA 1996 BROC (3) F19 56:50.5 12:41.8

54 136 PROGIN KARIN 1977 Vuadens (31) F20 57:05.3 12:56.6

55 381 FAUCHE MARTINE 1975 BROC (15) F40 57:06.6 12:57.9

56 18 MARCHON VALÉRIE 1986 Riaz (32) F20 57:10.8 13:02.1

57 140 ROULIN VALENTINE 1975 Avry-Devant-Pont (16) F40 57:13.1 13:04.4

58 200 ROMANENSSCAIOLA NATHALIE 1976 Vuadens (33) F20 57:22.2 13:13.5

59 55 HILDEBRAND MARIE 1986 Marly (34) F20 57:26.7 13:18.0

60 111 GOMEZ CHANTAL 1962 Sc La Vilette (7) F50 58:01.8 13:53.1

61 252 MICOULET NATHALIE 1976 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (35) F20 58:12.2 14:03.5

62 68 CLEMENTRUTSCHO NATACHA 1975 Cs Marsens (17) F40 58:17.9 14:09.2

63 370 OLIVIER LAURENCE 1997 BULLE (4) F19 58:24.0 14:15.3

64 372 BANGERTER LAURE 1985 BULLE (36) F20 58:26.0 14:17.3

65 109 MAURON ARIANE 1975 Cormagens (18) F40 58:40.6 14:31.9

66 394 TORCHE MARIANNE 1956 VILLARS-SUR-Glâne (8) F50 58:46.8 14:38.1

67 362 CORMINBOEUF-GENOUD ANGELIQUE 1973 LA TOUR SAB (19) F40 59:09.0 15:00.3

68 214 DUPRE SOPHIE 1984 Sa Bulle (37) F20 59:11.1 15:02.4

69 399 SPICHER NICOLE 1963 MARSENS (9) F50 59:15.4 15:06.7

70 165 CLEMENT FABIENNE 1971 Vuadens (20) F40 59:17.7 15:09.0

71 365 JUNGO CARINE 1979 POSIEUX (38) F20 59:29.6 15:20.9

72 29 SAVARY PAULINE 1993 La Tour-De-Trême (39) F20 59:35.0 15:26.3

73 378 JOBIN NATHALIE 1969 VUADENS (21) F40 59:46.4 15:37.7

74 222 RUFF SOPHIE 1970 Ependes Fr (22) F40 59:49.4 15:40.7

75 84 DUMOULIN ANNE 1975 Broc (23) F40 59:55.0 15:46.3

76 202 THALMANN AUDREY 1988 Riaz (40) F20 1h00:09.6 16:00.9

77 352 BAUMBERGER STEPHANIE 1986 BROC (41) F20 1h00:15.3 16:06.6

78 339 STIRNIMANN MANON 1999 ROMONT (1) FCA 1h00:23.6 16:14.9

79 116 MAURON CAROLINE 1976 Estavannens (42) F20 1h00:29.3 16:20.6

80 2 DENERVAUD ANNICK 1982 Uhc Treyvaux (43) F20 1h00:34.4 16:25.7

81 256 DECORVET VÉRONIQUE 1974 Treyvaux (24) F40 1h00:37.2 16:28.5

82 395 SOGUEL JANNICK 1983 LA VERRERIE (44) F20 1h00:38.4 16:29.7

83 340 ARNOLD PIA 1960 BERCHER (10) F50 1h00:40.2 16:31.5

84 385 DESCLOUX LAETITIA 1983 BULLE (45) F20 1h00:54.3 16:45.6

85 239 ROPRAZ EMILIE 1993 Sa Bulle (46) F20 1h01:04.5 16:55.8

86 203 DENERVAUD BÉATRICE 1965 Carc (11) F50 1h01:05.2 16:56.5

87 389 ALLEMANN MELYNE 1987 GUMEFENS (47) F20 1h01:26.2 17:17.5

88 25 DELABAYS MARION 1997 Treyvaux (5) F19 1h01:28.6 17:19.9

89 147 MEYLAN SYLVIA 1952 Cambe-Gouille (12) F50 1h01:32.1 17:23.4

90 179 ERARD JUSTINE 1986 Footing Club Lausanne (48) F20 1h01:43.7 17:35.0

91 63 PUGLIESE SYLVIE 1969 Pomy Running (25) F40 1h01:45.6 17:36.9

92 160 TERESZKIENICZ MARIE 1969 Marly (26) F40 1h02:01.0 17:52.3

93 128 MACHERET MALISCHA 1989 Epagny (49) F20 1h02:26.2 18:17.5

94 47 ROULIN NATHALIE 1980 Vuisternens-Ogoz (50) F20 1h02:33.1 18:24.4

95 359 CONUS MARIE 1996 VUARMARENS (6) F19 1h02:35.6 18:26.9

96 224 GRANGIERBORCARD FRANCINE 1973 Fsg Sâles (27) F40 1h02:40.1 18:31.4
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97 130 GENOUD CHRISTINE 1976 Sorens (51) F20 1h02:49.9 18:41.2

98 133 HELFER NADINE 1970 Carc Romont (28) F40 1h02:53.2 18:44.5

99 142 GREMAUD SOPHIE 1996 Ca Farvagny (7) F19 1h03:28.0 19:19.3

100 60 EBNETER TABEA 1996 Ca Rosé (8) F19 1h03:28.4 19:19.7

101 10 MELET PATRICIA 1975 Vuadens (29) F40 1h03:42.6 19:33.9

102 354 REMY MARION 1991 BULLE (52) F20 1h03:58.9 19:50.2

103 363 FAVRE KARINE 1971 BROC (30) F40 1h04:04.8 19:56.1

104 102 PITTET MARIE 1979 Sion (53) F20 1h04:14.2 20:05.5

105 19 METTRAUX BARBARA 1968 Cambe-Gouillles (31) F40 1h04:29.4 20:20.7

106 148 BOTH NOEMIE 1994 Cs Neirivue (54) F20 1h04:51.1 20:42.4

107 67 QUARTENOUD MAGALI 1990 Le Mouret (55) F20 1h04:52.1 20:43.4

108 212 CLEMENT ISABELLE 1968 La Tour-De-Trême (32) F40 1h04:53.3 20:44.6

109 191 TELLEY GAËLLE 1990 Onnens Fr (56) F20 1h05:25.1 21:16.4

110 344 BUGNON MARIE-NOELLE 1973 TORNY-LE-GRAND (33) F40 1h05:40.4 21:31.7

111 388 BRODARD ERIKA 1996 LA ROCHE (9) F19 1h05:42.2 21:33.5

112 373 BUSSARD NELLA 1984 BULLE (57) F20 1h05:48.5 21:39.8

113 34 DELACOUR CINDY 1976 Granges (veveyse) (58) F20 1h06:01.7 21:53.0

114 384 CHASSOT NATHALIE 1973 ARCONCIEL (34) F40 1h06:17.1 22:08.4

115 336 ECOFFEY CAMILLE 1995 SC NEIRIVUE (59) F20 1h07:09.9 23:01.2

116 396 BUGNARD CAROLE 1978 BULLE (60) F20 1h07:23.9 23:15.2

117 397 VIAL CELINE 1977 ECHARLENS (61) F20 1h07:24.7 23:16.0

118 176 WERREM MARIE-CLAUDE 1969 Villars-Sur-Glâne (35) F40 1h07:25.8 23:17.1

119 400 GRIVET CHRISTINE 1974 NEYRUZ (36) F40 1h07:38.1 23:29.4

120 42 DAVET VALERIE 1972 Châtillon Fr (37) F40 1h07:46.2 23:37.5

121 364 ZURKINDEN PIA 1945 DUEDINGEN (13) F50 1h07:51.6 23:42.9

122 366 SUCHET CLAUDIA 1981 GRANDVILLARD (62) F20 1h08:02.1 23:53.4

123 353 HISCHIER VERONIQUE 1966 FULLY (38) F40 1h08:06.4 23:57.7

124 333 VALLELIAN ALICIA 1996 PROMASENS (10) F19 1h08:09.7 24:01.0

125 14 SCIBOZ MÉLANIE 1972 Châtel-St-Denis (39) F40 1h08:11.4 24:02.7

126 380 ROSSIER ALBINA 1961 BULLE CS NEIRIVUE (14) F50 1h08:29.9 24:21.2

127 236 JORDAN GERALDINE 1988 Rue (63) F20 1h08:50.5 24:41.8

128 208 JORDAN LAETICIA 1985 Lussy Fr (64) F20 1h09:03.7 24:55.0

129 164 BUCHS SORAYA 1992 Riaz (65) F20 1h09:13.7 25:05.0

130 89 SCIBOZ DELPHINE 1991 Villars-Sous-Mont (66) F20 1h09:14.4 25:05.7

131 134 RESPEN CATHERINE 1980 Troistorrents (67) F20 1h09:30.1 25:21.4

132 51 RISSE JOELLE 1988 Uhc Treyvaux (68) F20 1h09:44.3 25:35.6

133 393 PILLET ELOISE 1992 VUADENS (69) F20 1h10:09.3 26:00.6

134 91 KOLLY ANNE 1968 Bussigny-Lausanne (40) F40 1h10:10.5 26:01.8

135 126 FRAGNIERE MAUREEN 1997 Sab (11) F19 1h11:46.3 27:37.6

136 367 DELACOMBAZ CELINE 1981 LES SCIERNES (70) F20 1h11:48.2 27:39.5

137 53 WENCKEBACH YUMIKO 1966 Charmey (41) F40 1h12:00.1 27:51.4

138 392 CUENNET DESIREE 1996 FSG SALES - BULLE (12) F19 1h12:05.7 27:57.0

139 374 ROLLE SYLVIE 1973 VILLARSEL-LE-GIBLOUX (42) F40 1h12:21.9 28:13.2

140 33 ESSEIVA ANNE 1977 Bulle (71) F20 1h13:36.6 29:27.9

141 377 ZIMMERMANN MARIE-THERESE 1973 PRINGY (43) F40 1h14:33.9 30:25.2

142 209 BRAISSANT LAURA 1985 Pâquier-Montbarry (72) F20 1h15:32.7 31:24.0

143 101 SUDAN FANNY 1982 Avry-Sur-Matran (73) F20 1h15:33.3 31:24.6

144 97 NISSILLE RENATA 1964 Tentlingen (15) F50 1h15:34.0 31:25.3

145 5 BOURQUI MARTINE 1977 Vaulruz (74) F20 1h15:34.8 31:26.1

146 386 LEVRAT SAMANTHA 1977 EPAGNY (75) F20 1h27:40.5 43:31.8



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

41ème Course des 3 PONTS   BROC  2015

Coupe  << La Gruyère >>

Course à pied et walking

Résultats  scratch  10,55 Km

www.chronometrage.ch  079 230 72 60www.chronometrage.ch  079 230 72 60Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

14.05.2015  /  Broc   FSG  Gym-Hommes  1636 Broc Le 14.05.2015 à 18:55  /  Page 12/17

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

   SCHRATCH    10,55 Km  Messieurs  

1 298 KIDAY ABDESALAM 1984 CAB BELLGARDIEN (1) M20 34:26.5

2 251 JENNY ADRIAN 1979 Team Mahu (2) M20 36:35.2 2:08.7

3 177 MORGADO MARIO 1975 Portugues Fribourg (1) M40 36:56.6 2:30.1

4 6 BRUEGGER WERNER 1975 Tsv Rechthalten (2) M40 37:21.1 2:54.6

5 114 CARDINAUX PIERRE-YVES 1986 Cs Vallée Du Flon (3) M20 37:29.1 3:02.6

6 280 GIRARD DAMIEN 1982 CARC Romont (4) M20 37:44.1 3:17.6

7 347 BAPST GILLES 1997 PONT-La-Ville (1) M19 38:38.1 4:11.6

8 231 SCHORDERET YAN 1978 Castella Sports (5) M20 38:39.6 4:13.1

9 434 PARADIS DANIEL 1970 VUADENS (3) M40 38:42.7 4:16.2

10 299 VELATI ALAN 1992 FOOTing Club Lausanne (6) M20 38:48.9 4:22.4

11 226 CLEMENT MATHIEU 1995 Cs Hauteville (7) M20 39:40.9 5:14.4

12 435 DENERVAUD REMY 1996 TEAM BMC FRIBOURG (2) M19 40:08.0 5:41.5

13 235 BALMER JONATHAN 1993 Cs Hauteville (8) M20 40:17.3 5:50.8

14 442 GONZALVEZ SEBASTIEN 1969 TRIVIERA (4) M40 40:20.7 5:54.2

15 439 GREMAUD SIMON 1997 RIAZ (3) M19 40:24.5 5:58.0

16 420 NICOLET  CLAUDE 1967 LA TOUR DE TREME (5) M40 40:39.8 6:13.3

17 88 KESSLER NICOLAS 1974 Carc Romont (6) M40 40:41.6 6:15.1

18 443 HAENNI MARIO 1972 RECHTHALTEN (7) M40 40:49.5 6:23.0

19 103 PITTET ANDRÉ 1961 Cs Vallée Du Flon (1) M50 40:54.4 6:27.9

20 227 PACHE JEAN-CLAUDE 1965 Team Castella Sport (2) M50 41:23.3 6:56.8

21 254 GRIVEL ROBIN 1996 Cs Hauteville (4) M19 41:26.1 6:59.6

22 94 SUGNAUX FLORENT 1991 Carc Romont (9) M20 41:29.2 7:02.7

23 448 SIMISTER RANARD 1964 CRESUZ (3) M50 41:38.8 7:12.3

24 324 RUTSCHO STEPHANE 1968 SKI-CLUB RIAZ (8) M40 41:51.1 7:24.6

25 205 MERMOD MAXIME 1986 Footing Club Lausanne (10) M20 42:04.6 7:38.1

26 272 FLEURY LUCIEN 1993 CARC Romont (11) M20 42:07.1 7:40.6

27 85 GLARDON DENIS 1965 Bulle (4) M50 42:09.7 7:43.2

28 304 MINNIG HUGO 1993 CS Hauteville (12) M20 42:13.8 7:47.3

29 207 ALMEIDA CARLOS 1979 Les Runarts (13) M20 42:18.4 7:51.9

30 276 AEBISCHER KEVIN 1994 Rlfs (14) M20 42:37.7 8:11.2

31 427 L'HOMME JEAN-JOSEPH 1965 VUADENS (5) M50 42:50.3 8:23.8

32 151 DESSIBOURG VALENTIN 1986 Cs Hauteville (15) M20 42:54.5 8:28.0

33 349 GOLLIARD REMI 1996 GRANDVILLARD (5) M19 43:09.0 8:42.5

34 285 THEODOLOZ DANIEL 1976 ATTALENS (16) M20 43:10.1 8:43.6

35 288 PASQUIER CHRISTOPHE 1980 CS MARSENS (17) M20 43:11.3 8:44.8

36 409 TREZZINI RICCO 1966 LAUSANNE (9) M40 43:14.2 8:47.7

37 262 FERNANDES HUGO 1987 FOOting Club Lausanne (18) M20 43:16.2 8:49.7

38 348 MAGNIN OLIVIER 1975 Lys-Alp Riaz (10) M40 43:29.0 9:02.5

39 131 ALLEMANN MATHIEU 1989 Rlfs (19) M20 43:36.6 9:10.1

40 80 OGAY YAN 1984 Bulle (20) M20 43:38.2 9:11.7

41 286 MARIANI MANUEL SEBASTIAN 1990 FRIBOURG (21) M20 43:49.5 9:23.0

42 154 SCHUWEY CHRISTOPH 1967 Sc Im Fang (11) M40 44:02.0 9:35.5

43 56 ECOFFEY YANNICK 1986 Cs Hauteville (22) M20 44:11.4 9:44.9

44 229 PRALONG FLORIAN 1996 Attalens (6) M19 44:12.3 9:45.8

45 139 KOLLY KEVIN 1995 Cs Hauteville (23) M20 44:13.0 9:46.5

46 326 HAAS ROMAIN 1971 GRANGES-PACCOT (12) M40 44:20.7 9:54.2

47 274 PORCHET DAMIEN 1976 ALBEUVE (24) M20 44:24.0 9:57.5

48 329 BROILLET CHRISTIAN 1975 ROSSENS (13) M40 44:26.1 9:59.6

49 433 MARMY PHILIPPE 1975 BUSSY (14) M40 44:35.3 10:08.8



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

41ème Course des 3 PONTS   BROC  2015

Coupe  << La Gruyère >>

Course à pied et walking

Résultats  scratch  10,55 Km

www.chronometrage.ch  079 230 72 60www.chronometrage.ch  079 230 72 60Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

14.05.2015  /  Broc   FSG  Gym-Hommes  1636 Broc Le 14.05.2015 à 18:55  /  Page 13/17

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

50 193 LAUBER PASCAL 1971 Morlon (15) M40 44:37.9 10:11.4

51 216 GRANDJEAN JÉRÉMY 1991 Givisiez (25) M20 44:39.1 10:12.6

52 219 BACHMANN JEAN-BERNARD 1962 Ca Marly (6) M50 44:42.2 10:15.7

53 301 CURTY  OLIVIER 1983 TORNY-LE-GRAND (26) M20 44:45.4 10:18.9

54 31 MOTA LUIS 1967 Fribourg (16) M40 44:46.5 10:20.0

55 305 OBERSON PIERRE 1984 FSG SALES (27) M20 44:57.6 10:31.1

56 45 BIELMANN FRANCIS 1964 Cloros Team (7) M50 44:58.5 10:32.0

57 213 PHARISA SÉBASTIEN 1990 Broc (28) M20 45:09.5 10:43.0

58 281 BERGER LIONEL 1992 SCHOENBERG LA COURSE (29) M20 45:12.2 10:45.7

59 153 GRAVEL MAXIME 1983 Bulle (30) M20 45:13.4 10:46.9

60 37 GRIVEL JEAN-LOUIS 1964 Cs Marsens (8) M50 45:19.9 10:53.4

61 444 GENOUD PATRICK 1969 CSMArsenes (17) M40 45:23.7 10:57.2

62 292 LIARD ARNAUD 1992 FC LA SIONGE (31) M20 45:44.1 11:17.6

63 405 MOOSER  MARKUS 1974 SC IM Fang (18) M40 45:56.5 11:30.0

64 171 MARTINEZ JEAN 1958 Sab (9) M50 45:59.1 11:32.6

65 132 MAURON VINCENT 1984 Carc Romont (32) M20 46:04.0 11:37.5

66 72 MORET DAVID 1975 Les Runarts (19) M40 46:05.4 11:38.9

67 296 GIRARD PIERRE 1993 CS L'AMICALE (33) M20 46:11.0 11:44.5

68 74 EBNETER GEORGES 1968 Corminboeuf (20) M40 46:11.9 11:45.4

69 38 HUGONNET HERVÉ 1996 Individuel (7) M19 46:13.2 11:46.7

70 143 SCHUWEY FABRICE 1997 Sc Im Fang (8) M19 46:18.2 11:51.7

71 284 REPOND BRICE 1992 SAB (34) M20 46:20.8 11:54.3

72 157 KOLLY MICHEL 1967 Bussigny-Lausanne (21) M40 46:24.0 11:57.5

73 416 JENNY PETER 1951 ST-ANTONI (1) M60 46:27.5 12:01.0

74 245 RIME DIDIER 1978 Cs Hauteville (35) M20 46:28.3 12:01.8

75 180 BARBEY SIMON 1991 Rlfs (36) M20 46:34.8 12:08.3

76 218 JEGOU GILLES 1979 Los Pollos Hermanos Running Cl (37) M20 46:37.4 12:10.9

77 144 DEMOURE LUC 1983 Los Pollos Hermanos Running Cl (38) M20 46:37.7 12:11.2

78 244 VALLOTTON FRANÇOIS 1953 Footing Club Lausanne (2) M60 46:39.2 12:12.7

79 260 DOUSSE PHILIPPE 1983 CHÂTEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (39) M20 46:39.7 12:13.2

80 325 ROBADEY JACQUES 1967 FSG Bulle (22) M40 46:40.3 12:13.8

81 70 CARON ANTOINE 1997 Trilogie Running Team (9) M19 46:50.9 12:24.4

82 269 SUDAN HEVE 1989 TEAM LYSALP (40) M20 46:55.4 12:28.9

83 289 CHASSOT FREDERIC 1989 TATROZ (41) M20 46:58.3 12:31.8

84 257 VARONE LUCAS 1990 SAVIESE (42) M20 46:59.6 12:33.1

85 184 MORY ETIENNE 1990 Villariaz (43) M20 47:04.2 12:37.7

86 291 GARIN STEPHANE 1982 CS Vallée Du Flon (44) M20 47:08.0 12:41.5

87 81 JORDAN MICHEL 1964 Individuel (10) M50 47:08.8 12:42.3

88 27 BUTTY ROGER 1963 En Sâles (11) M50 47:10.0 12:43.5

89 221 THEBTI KHALIL 1989 Marly (45) M20 47:11.3 12:44.8

90 210 MARRO OLIVIER 1975 Cs Marsens (23) M40 47:12.4 12:45.9

91 57 BURGISSER YANNICK 1986 Bulle (46) M20 47:16.2 12:49.7

92 206 GIRARDIN CHRISTOPHE 1973 Auboranges (24) M40 47:30.0 13:03.5

93 127 BEAUD FLORIAN 1988 Ski-Club Grandvillard (47) M20 47:34.3 13:07.8

94 446 MOREL BERNARD 1972 ECUVILLENS (25) M40 47:35.9 13:09.4

95 182 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY 1980 Poliez-Le-Grand (48) M20 47:38.1 13:11.6

96 40 OSTOJIC SACHA 1979 Lausanne (49) M20 47:44.6 13:18.1

97 421 PHILIPONA  MARC 1970 RECHTHALTEN (26) M40 47:46.9 13:20.4

98 194 SEBASTIANI DANIEL 1964 Fribourg (12) M50 47:47.7 13:21.2

99 49 BRODARD CHRISTIAN 1972 Vuadens (27) M40 47:51.4 13:24.9

100 279 BOCHUD RALPH 1988 BULLE (50) M20 47:52.6 13:26.1

101 322 AUTENRIED ROGER 1964 OBERDORF (13) M50 48:08.9 13:42.4
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102 429 KOLLY OLIVIER 1973 CORPATAUX (28) M40 48:11.3 13:44.8

103 9 MORET JEAN-BLAISE 1974 Cailler Broc (29) M40 48:12.8 13:46.3

104 302 ROMANENS BENOIT 1981 SORENS (51) M20 48:13.5 13:47.0

105 412 OTTET  HERVE 1975 VUISternens-Ogoz (30) M40 48:25.0 13:58.5

106 54 NOTTURNO PIETRO 1985 La Tour-De-Trême (52) M20 48:30.3 14:03.8

107 16 MICOULET GAËL 1976 Club Sportif Morlon Beach (53) M20 48:31.3 14:04.8

108 282 OSTERTAG OLIVIER 1979 FRIBOURG (54) M20 48:32.3 14:05.8

109 141 VILLERMAULAZ BENOIT 1977 Fsg Charmey (55) M20 48:40.2 14:13.7

110 178 MAURON GÉRARD 1956 Carc Romont (14) M50 48:41.0 14:14.5

111 100 ROCHE OLIVIER 1985 Lausanne (56) M20 48:42.9 14:16.4

112 422 GUIGNARD JEAN-LUC 1970 GLETTERENS (31) M40 48:44.7 14:18.2

113 297 MORAND BENOIT 1993 CS L'AMICALE (57) M20 48:48.7 14:22.2

114 66 PANCHAUD NORBERT 1975 Cs Hauteville (32) M40 48:53.4 14:26.9

115 450 LAUPER PHILIPPE 1972 Lovens (33) M40 48:55.6 14:29.1

116 283 RAHLE MAXIMILIAN 1985 BULLE (58) M20 49:07.7 14:41.2

117 99 JORDAN ANDÉOL 1964 Cs Hauteville (15) M50 49:11.3 14:44.8

118 271 BIANCHERI NICOLA 1991 CS MARSENS (59) M20 49:15.1 14:48.6

119 69 GOSPARINI PAOLO 1960 Choëx (16) M50 49:17.5 14:51.0

120 234 KLAUS STEVE 1974 Botterens (34) M40 49:18.3 14:51.8

121 295 ZAMOFING JEAN 1994 CS L'AMICALE (60) M20 49:29.9 15:03.4

122 328 BRODARD JEAN-FRANCOIS 1972 TREYVAUX (35) M40 49:30.4 15:03.9

123 410 GOBET YVAN 1969 LA TOUR  (36) M40 49:36.4 15:09.9

124 135 RUTSCHO JEAN-DANIEL 1967 Cs Marsens (37) M40 49:39.3 15:12.8

125 150 GLANNAZ MARCEL 1951 Cag Farvagny (3) M60 49:42.4 15:15.9

126 430 POCHON FRéDéRIC 1973 AVry-Devant-Pont (38) M40 49:45.2 15:18.7

127 447 ROLL VINCENT 1972 TREYVAUX (39) M40 49:57.0 15:30.5

128 26 ALLEMANN ROMAIN 1995 Rlfs (61) M20 49:58.8 15:32.3

129 76 IGOR SANTOS 1984 Broc (62) M20 50:06.7 15:40.2

130 321 MAUROUX PATRICE 1961 Autigny (17) M50 50:22.8 15:56.3

131 413 KONRAD JONAS 1997 SA Bulle (10) M19 50:24.8 15:58.3

132 264 ALVES CARDAS MIGUEL 1985 GRUYERES (63) M20 50:26.0 15:59.5

133 58 PUGLIESE DANIEL 1964 Pomy Running (18) M50 50:27.7 16:01.2

134 44 SUGNAUX DAMIEN 1991 Epagny (64) M20 50:28.5 16:02.0

135 294 PLANCHEREL JONAS 1993 CS L'AMICALE (65) M20 50:36.6 16:10.1

136 110 HILDEBRAND BAPTISTE 1986 Marly (66) M20 50:48.5 16:22.0

137 270 TISSOT FLORIAN 1976 CHATEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (67) M20 50:51.9 16:25.4

138 318 DELABAYS MARC 1972 Romont (40) M40 50:53.3 16:26.8

139 125 CASTELLA JOSEPH 1962 Cs Neirivue (19) M50 50:56.1 16:29.6

140 403 FAVRE DOMINIQUE 1959 FULLY (20) M50 51:02.4 16:35.9

141 267 PERES PIERRE 1976 VEVEY (68) M20 51:10.0 16:43.5

142 440 HENROTIN LOUIS 1974 CS NEIRIVUE (41) M40 51:14.4 16:47.9

143 438 BURNET ERIC 1960 LA CORBAZ (21) M50 51:15.2 16:48.7

144 105 RICHOZ PASCAL 1971 Carc Romont (42) M40 51:24.4 16:57.9

145 436 GAY BASTIEN 1997 CHESALLES-SUR-ORON (11) M19 51:29.4 17:02.9

146 402 STRITT CHRISTOPHE 1968 BROC (43) M40 51:33.0 17:06.5

147 104 CRETTON FABRICE 1983 Bulle (69) M20 51:37.7 17:11.2

148 146 BOSSON JEAN-DANIEL 1970 Cs Marsens (44) M40 51:40.7 17:14.2

149 320 VETTER ROLF 1965 Moléson (22) M50 51:42.1 17:15.6

150 419 MAGNIN PASCAL 1970 BROC (45) M40 51:44.9 17:18.4

151 120 BARBEY OLIVIER 1988 Broc (70) M20 51:56.2 17:29.7

152 261 DEMATRAZ THIERRY 1988 BROC (71) M20 51:57.0 17:30.5

153 129 FRAGNIERE BRUNO 1997 Cs Hauteville (12) M19 51:57.8 17:31.3
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154 425 HAAS LAURENT 1970 MISERY (46) M40 52:04.8 17:38.3

155 406 GRANDJEAN DENIS 1960 CS Vallée Du Flon (23) M50 52:10.4 17:43.9

156 197 SUDAN DOMINIQUE 1954 Fsg Bulle (4) M60 52:18.1 17:51.6

157 62 SAVARY LAURENT 1971 Cs Marsens (47) M40 52:19.6 17:53.1

158 188 MENOUD KEVIN 1980 Les Runarts (72) M20 52:26.1 17:59.6

159 415 JUNGO PAUL 1950 POSIEUX (5) M60 52:30.2 18:03.7

160 265 ROCHAT STEPHANE 1983 BULLE (73) M20 52:31.4 18:04.9

161 278 JOLLIET JULIEN 1986 SAB BULLE (74) M20 52:32.2 18:05.7

162 30 KOENIG NIKLAUS 1968 Lanzenhäusern (48) M40 52:33.7 18:07.2

163 215 BUCLIN HYUN 1971 Cs Marsens (49) M40 52:34.4 18:07.9

164 241 CASTELLA VALENTIN 1984 Bulle (75) M20 52:35.3 18:08.8

165 431 GREMION CLAUDE 1971 PRINGY (50) M40 52:36.5 18:10.0

166 124 MORAND OLIVIER 1980 Villarvolard (76) M20 52:37.9 18:11.4

167 161 REPOND EDOUARD 1988 Broc (77) M20 52:39.2 18:12.7

168 263 SURCHAT MARC 1988 LA TOUR  (78) M20 52:41.9 18:15.4

169 13 WYSSMUELLER MARTIN 1969 Cs Marsens (51) M40 52:43.3 18:16.8

170 46 GOMES PEDRO 1977 Trilogie Sport (79) M20 52:44.5 18:18.0

171 159 MEUWLY YVES 1984 Rwb (80) M20 53:01.6 18:35.1

172 445 REPOND JEAN-BERNARD 1958 SABUlle (24) M50 53:05.9 18:39.4

173 41 SCHUWEY GUILLAUME 1988 Bulle (81) M20 53:07.5 18:41.0

174 237 PICCAND JACQUES 1953 Sab (6) M60 53:08.0 18:41.5

175 192 BARRAS MICHEL 1955 Cs Hauteville (7) M60 53:08.6 18:42.1

176 273 BUSSARD EMMANUEL 1982 ROMONT (82) M20 53:09.6 18:43.1

177 238 DRAPEL BERNARD 1965 Vuillens (25) M50 53:13.3 18:46.8

178 411 BRAILLARD GABRIEL 1949 CS Vallée Du Flon (8) M60 53:17.4 18:50.9

179 404 COMTE PIERRE 1967 BULLE (52) M40 53:18.4 18:51.9

180 189 GREMAUD OLIVIER 1988 Montévraz (83) M20 53:19.3 18:52.8

181 23 ROUX VALENTIN 1988 Treyvaux (84) M20 53:20.2 18:53.7

182 11 SEYDOUX LAURENT 1985 Sâles (gruyère) (85) M20 53:24.6 18:58.1

183 162 QUARTENOUD PATRICK 1976 Bulle (86) M20 53:36.1 19:09.6

184 75 DESCLOUX MARCEL 1948 Csmarsenes (9) M60 53:42.8 19:16.3

185 87 ANSERMET PASCAL 1962 Montbrelloz (26) M50 54:10.3 19:43.8

186 106 CURRAT CHRISTIAN 1952 Farvagny (10) M60 54:14.5 19:48.0

187 423 ANDREY JEAN-PIERRE 1959 MATRAN (27) M50 54:32.6 20:06.1

188 169 FLEURY JACQUES 1963 Carc Romont (28) M50 54:46.0 20:19.5

189 163 EMERY PIERRE-ANDRÉ 1965 La Tour-De-Peilz (29) M50 54:52.1 20:25.6

190 331 CHAPPALLEY  NICOLAS 1965 PRINGY (30) M50 54:52.9 20:26.4

191 383 GIRARD OLIVIER 1989 ROMONT CARC (87) M20 54:57.8 20:31.3

192 113 PICCAND VICTOR 1951 Farvagny (11) M60 55:00.1 20:33.6

193 300 SCHNEIDER MICHAEL 1985 LUCENS (88) M20 55:05.5 20:39.0

194 137 RUFFIEUX PHILIPPE 1979 Les Runarts (89) M20 55:14.8 20:48.3

195 345 KREUTER ULRICH 1972 Lanzenhäusern (53) M40 55:24.7 20:58.2

196 64 GUILLET PHILIPPE 1979 Arconciel (90) M20 55:28.0 21:01.5

197 408 FINELLI  SYLVIO 1956 GIVISIEZ (31) M50 55:31.7 21:05.2

198 71 SCIBOZ JACQUES 1975 Broc (54) M40 55:34.4 21:07.9

199 190 PURRO ADRIEN 1989 Villars-Sur-Glâne (91) M20 55:43.5 21:17.0

200 426 ZENHAUSERN YVAN 1967 COURTIEN (55) M40 55:44.2 21:17.7

201 342 SOGUEL DANIEL 1952 PROGENS FLON (12) M60 55:46.7 21:20.2

202 432 MAURON PIERRE 1972 SALES (56) M40 55:48.2 21:21.7

203 277 GRANDGIRARD JEROME 1989 CUGY (92) M20 55:49.2 21:22.7

204 22 RUCHAT JEAN-CLAUDE 1959 Footing Dent De Vaulion (32) M50 55:50.4 21:23.9

205 258 COURTINE JEROME 1988 SAVIESE (93) M20 55:57.7 21:31.2
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206 240 DERUELLE JEAN-PAUL 1957 Martigny (33) M50 56:00.2 21:33.7

207 287 MORAND GILLES 1981 SOMMENTIER (94) M20 56:01.9 21:35.4

208 175 PASQUIER HENRI 1950 Cs Hauteville (13) M60 56:10.2 21:43.7

209 172 KUNZ STÉPHANE 1965 Grandvillard (34) M50 56:15.1 21:48.6

210 59 BRULHART CÉDRIC 1972 Granges (veveyse) (57) M40 56:15.9 21:49.4

211 437 ANDREWS MALCOLM 1973 MARSENS (58) M40 56:19.7 21:53.2

212 319 BERARD ANDRé 1960 CHARRAT (35) M50 56:34.1 22:07.6

213 32 SOMKHIT SAMAY 1979 Broc (95) M20 56:41.2 22:14.7

214 428 REY KARIM 1971 CRESUZ (59) M40 56:49.6 22:23.1

215 220 GENOUD CHRISTOPHE 1968 Sorens (60) M40 56:51.5 22:25.0

216 230 DEWARAT PATRICK 1978 Rwb (96) M20 56:56.4 22:29.9

217 449 PASQUIER JOSSE 1997 SALES (13) M19 57:00.5 22:34.0

218 21 HASSLER NICOLAS 1971 Fsg Sâles (61) M40 57:01.4 22:34.9

219 156 KOLLY STEPHANE 1973 Cs Hauteville (62) M40 57:07.8 22:41.3

220 211 RESPEN JEAN 1984 Semsales (97) M20 57:11.6 22:45.1

221 417 PIGUET PASCAL 1970 ST-LEGIER (63) M40 57:20.1 22:53.6

222 268 DUPASQUIER GERARD 1989 LA TOUR  (98) M20 57:30.8 23:04.3

223 341 BUSSARD DANIEL 1979 GRUYERES (99) M20 57:33.2 23:06.7

224 195 RUFFIEUX OLIVIER 1974 Crésuz (64) M40 57:36.9 23:10.4

225 149 SIMONVERMOT DENIS 1960 Sabulle (36) M50 57:37.7 23:11.2

226 323 BUTTY CHRISTIAN 1965 FSG Sâles (37) M50 57:42.7 23:16.2

227 93 TERCIER MICHEL 1949 Fsg Charmey (14) M60 57:43.9 23:17.4

228 414 DESCUVES JEAN-PAUL 1963 CS MARSENS (38) M50 57:53.6 23:27.1

229 293 YERLY OLIVIER 1982 CS Hauteville (100) M20 57:57.9 23:31.4

230 259 VARONE NICOLAS 1988 SAVIESE (101) M20 58:05.6 23:39.1

231 330 RUFFIEIUX VINCENT 1965 LE PAQUIER (39) M50 58:09.0 23:42.5

232 248 ROBADEY FELIX 1944 Fsg Bulle (15) M60 58:10.1 23:43.6

233 119 METRAILLER PIERRE 1979 Sion (102) M20 58:17.1 23:50.6

234 401 SCHORDERET CLAUDE 1956 BROC (40) M50 58:23.0 23:56.5

235 327 MAURER NICOLAS 1984 Cambegouille (103) M20 58:27.3 24:00.8

236 52 RISSE SÉBASTIEN 1989 Treyvaux (104) M20 58:36.9 24:10.4

237 39 PILLET SAMUEL 1989 Bulle (105) M20 58:47.7 24:21.2

238 266 SAUDAN HERVE 1983 FRIBOURG (106) M20 58:52.4 24:25.9

239 303 LAMBERT STEPHANE 1987 FRIBOURG (107) M20 59:02.8 24:36.3

240 407 TINGUELY CHRISTOPHE 1972 LA ROCHE (65) M40 59:03.4 24:36.9

241 145 EPPLER LEROY 1987 Rwb (108) M20 59:13.8 24:47.3

242 418 CHAPUIS  LIONEL 1967 BROC (66) M40 59:16.3 24:49.8

243 138 BIFRARE FREDERIC 1967 Carc Romont (67) M40 59:34.0 25:07.5

244 198 BLANCHARD JULIEN 1976 Fribourg (109) M20 59:35.8 25:09.3

245 290 DESCLOUX BERTRAND 1982 BULLE (110) M20 1h00:54.9 26:28.4

246 121 BOVIGNY JACQUES 1956 Am56 (41) M50 1h00:56.7 26:30.2

247 83 DEGLISE AYMAN 1995 Remaufens (111) M20 1h01:16.4 26:49.9

248 166 DELLER CHRISTOPHE 1964 Mollie-Margot (42) M50 1h01:29.9 27:03.4

249 36 BARRAUD VINCENT 1961 Cs Marsens (43) M50 1h01:40.3 27:13.8

250 152 DEWARRAT JEAN-MARC 1981 Remaufens (112) M20 1h01:42.7 27:16.2

251 242 HEUER FREDERIC 1977 Epagny (113) M20 1h02:10.8 27:44.3

252 174 CLEMENT JEAN-CLAUDE 1938 Broc (16) M60 1h02:22.8 27:56.3

253 233 GENDRE DOMINIQUE 1985 Estévenens (114) M20 1h02:23.9 27:57.4

254 50 BADAN CHRISTIAN 1972 Vuisternens-Ogoz (68) M40 1h02:33.7 28:07.2

255 275 BIGLER THIERRY 1978 MISERY (115) M20 1h02:50.7 28:24.2

256 65 EGGIMANN RUDOLF 1947 Fsg Bulle (17) M60 1h03:01.3 28:34.8

257 17 BUCHS EMMANUEL 1977 Fc Haute Gruyère (116) M20 1h03:38.1 29:11.6
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258 155 HAUSWIRTH MARC 1989 Cloros Team (117) M20 1h03:52.4 29:25.9

259 3 NIQUILLE SAMUEL 1992 Sc Im Fang (118) M20 1h03:53.6 29:27.1

260 170 STIRNIMANN JACQUES 1960 Cambe-Gouilles (44) M50 1h04:30.2 30:03.7

261 98 TERREAUX MICHAEL 1990 Rwb (119) M20 1h04:44.6 30:18.1

262 441 BURRUS CHRISTOPHE 1967 MATRAN (69) M40 1h05:17.0 30:50.5

263 173 ABBET CHRISTOPHE 1966 Carc Romont (70) M40 1h05:41.3 31:14.8

264 181 MESSERLI HERVÉ 1953 Sab (18) M60 1h07:02.2 32:35.7

265 350 CURTY PHILIPPE 1973 NEYRUZ (71) M40 1h07:38.6 33:12.1

266 8 RESPEN MARC 1953 Rossinière (19) M60 1h09:30.7 35:04.2

267 424 ROLLE BENOIT 1967 VILLARSEL-LE-GIBLOUX (72) M40 1h12:22.7 37:56.2

268 249 SCHAFER JEAN-LUC 1967 Matran (73) M40 1h16:20.7 41:54.2

269 250 FRAGNIERE BERNARD 1962 Aucun (45) M50 1h20:27.7 46:01.2


